BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
ISIN: US1101221083  WKN: 110122108

Prehled
26.06.2024 08:00:42 51
Cena
39,345 EUR 80.00 ﬂ
Zména (2] 0,14% (0,06) M r
Zakladni udaje 70.00 “
ISIN US1101221083 .q
Symbol BMY
Burza Hanover
60.00
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health | |
Typ cenného Akcie 50.00 rql MM l
papiru ' II [ 1
Trzni 79.863 EUR [
kapitalizace
(mil.) ) L\
Benchmark S&P 500 40.00 rﬁ |'i
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) 40,065 EUR
(240)
Prodej (€astka) 40,245 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(240) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 39,345 EUR
Max 39,345 EUR Analv .
nalyzy a progné6z
Min 39,345 EUR yzy a prog y
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 39,29 EUR | Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
den) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Cena vazena . T 21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
obchodovanym objemem - . .
. 14.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
Objem (kusy) 0 e
o 29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Obchodovany objem 0,00 p—
) . 26.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
Pocet obchodt 1 - . .
) . 03.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15

Souvisejici Opce -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1101221083&ID_NOTATION=201592146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1101221083&ID_NOTATION=201592146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1101221083&ID_NOTATION=201592146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16e053099da022cb78d07b4ee52a2850bb6d8e64923da2ba07bf9248e128fd37&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c195408d6d8d806a&time=1719498499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0db009da62c2991cbb155466b8ae9a22923b0712970e1f5d92af20d0d44fc695&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93eff1303bf153225&time=1719498499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=162848222c268d7237d7f461c56c68c9ebf431348405654a86acd4ddb49ec2b9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3aff3a1f52db72ba&time=1719498499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e62485be591f9e8bd9c567f14a75dde0376bf59619aca0e8728f1a6b0cc91b1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce8b0d6f70a8a18b9&time=1719498499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=539163f779a40390114667f4fb44876e2cabc3f7757dfd932f47778af6f3f4df&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42517f253051c746e&time=1719498499&tool=RSC

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

PDF ke stazeni
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1101221083-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1101221083

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

Detaily
26.06.2024 08:00:42
Cena
39,345 EUR
Zména (] 0,14% (0,06)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1101221083
Symbol BMY
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 79.863 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 40,065 EUR
(240)
Prodej (Castka) 40,245 EUR
(240)
Oteviraci cena 39,345 EUR
Max 39,345 EUR
Min 39,345 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 39,29 EUR
den)
Cena vazena -
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -15,41% -33,74% -28,45%
Vykonn. -7,16 -20,01  -15,62
(abs.)
Beta 0,33 0,50 0,31
Volatilita 22,87 21,62 21,69
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

Datum

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
28.06.2019
03.07.2019
26.06.2024
26.06.2024

15:46
09:05
16:11
14:22
17:35
05:55
16:13
08:03

Cena

39,75 EUR
39,485 EUR
40,09 EUR
39,50 EUR
44,39 CHF
45,30 USD
42,895 USD
39,285 EUR

2024

38,585 EUR (0
38,822 EUR (35

43,814 EUR (13

48,514 EUR (6

49,700 EUR (12.03.2024
37,110 EUR (30.05.2024
59,500 EUR (26.06.2023
37,110 EUR (30.05.2024

—_— = — — = =

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,14 &3
0,00 1
0,30 49
0,02 5
0,00 1
0,00 1
93,21 16.368
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201592146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22474683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20222

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.06.2024

26.06.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
25.06.2024

26.06.2024

26.06.2024
26.06.2024

15:30

08:00
08:00
14:07
18:41

15:56

12:30
08:03

42,11 USD

39,345 EUR
39,345 EUR
39,655 EUR
39,375 EUR

39,905 EUR

39,33 EUR
39,27 EUR

0,01

0,00
0,00
0,02
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00

AN
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20219

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

dh Bristol Myers Squibb’

Kontakty

BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB CO.

Route 206 & Province Line Road - 08543

Princeton

Telefon:+1-609-252-4621

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: BRISTOL-MYERS

SQUIBB CO.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Bristol Myers Squibb Co. engages in the discovery, development, licensing, manufacture,
marketing, distribution, and sale of biopharmaceutical products. It offers small molecules,

products produced from biological processes called biologics, and chimeric antigen receptor
(CAR-T) cell therapies. The company was founded in August 1933 and is headquartered in

Princeton, NJ.

Clenové predstavenstva

Deepak Bhatt
Julia Haller
Karen Vousden
Manuel Hidalgo
Medina

Derica Rice
Paula Price
Peter Arduini
Phyllis Yale
Theodore
Samuels

Chris Boerner
Adam
Lenkowsky
Amanda Poole
Cari Gallman
David Elkins
Greg Meyers
Karin Shanahan
Kim Jablonski
Lynelle B. Hoch
Pamela Fisher
Peter S. Paine lll

Robert Plenge

Samit Hirawat

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1101221083-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1101221083

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO.

Committee

Sandra Leung Member of Executive
Committee
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